This list is a good start for lessons in the Treasure Valley. Thanks to the West Ada School District music educators for

much of this information.

INSTRUMENT

NAME

PHONE

Bassoon

Janelle
Oberbillig

208-385-
9574

Jacob Saunders

208-724-
0751

Lorie Scherer

208-353-
9416

treasurecraft@aol.com

Rita Soltesz

208-246-
9863

educate72@live.com

Nancy Wilson

nancybwilson@msn.com

iClarinet

Christina Lee

908-229-
5344

cl9983@gmail.com

Leslie Moreau

208-375-
5351

Erin Veollinger

208-850-
8761

Carola Winkle

208-407-
6208

winklewinds@cableone.net

Jeffrey Barker

585-278-
0683

barker22@comcast.net

Cy Gilbert

208-440-
0350

Karlin Coolidge

208-343-
8636

French Horn

Philip Kassel

312-618-
7980

prkassel@gmail.com

Brian Vance

brvlill@gmail.com

Jim Perkins

208-375-
1201

Jeanne Belfy

belfy@boisestate.edu

Stacia Cutler

staciacutler@u.boisestate.edu

Lindsay Edwards

323-821-
9867

lindsay.edwards@gmail.com

Peter Stempe

208-869-
0998

peter@stempe.com

Percussion

Sam
Bowker

208-440-

3786

bowkermusic@cableone.net

Pat Flaherty |208-322-

patflahertydrums@gmail.com
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Harrison Ditzion

hiditzion@yahoo.com

Lori Murphy

208-918-
0926

www.studioaccent.com

Saxophone

Sandon Mayhew

208-850-
2225

Mark Young

markyoung@u.boisestate.edu

Rodney
Zuroeveste

208-870-
5204

rodneyzuro@gmail.com

ETrumpet

Justin Stamps

312-927-
4676

Kelley
Richardson

208-794-
0897

kellyandkellyrichardson@hotmail.com

Trombone

George Turner

208-467-
8405

gpturner@nnu.edu

Dan Howard

208-870-
9453

howard.danial@meridianschools.org

Kensey Chellis

kchellis@gmail.com

Mike Fischer

208-724-
2072

Bill Winkle

208-407-
6207

winklewinds@cableone.net

Jen Drake

boiseviola8@gmail.com

Jessica Harned

208-965-
7682

jessicaharned@u.boisestate.edu

Jenny Jones

208-893-
5123

jennycjones74@hotmail.com

Rachael Knapp

208-319-
4233

rachael.a.knapp@gmail.com

Layne
Vanderbeek

208-602-
6371
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